
 
 
Broward County Addendum to Distribution Specific Permit 
 
 
 
CALCULATION OF ERC’s (Equivalent Residential Connections): 
 
 
Dwelling Units:__________units x___________person/unit x___________gpd/person ÷ 350 gpd/ERC =_______________ERC’s 
 
RETAIL/WAREHOUSE:___________________SQ. FT. x 0.1 GPD/SQ. FT. ÷ 350 GPD/ERC =_____________________ERC’s 
 
OFFICE BUILDING:______________________SQ.  FT. x 0.2 GPD/SQ. FT. ÷ 350 GPD/ERC =_____________________ERC’s 
 
OTHER DEVELOPMENT:___________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Utility is Capable of Supplying___________________________________________________Equivalent Residential Connections 
 
Max. Daily Output:_________________mgd on _______________equating to____________Equivalent Residential Connections 
                                                                                           (Date) 
 
 
 
 

FEE SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED RAW WATER MAIN/CONFLICT MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION - CALCULATION OF REVIEW FEE 
 

 
Pipe Size 

 
2” 

 
4” 

 
6” 

 
8” 

 
10” 
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16” 

 
> 16” 

DEP 
General 

Permit Fee 
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Expedited 

Fee* 

TOTAL 
FEE 

 
Material 

           

 
Length (Ft.) 

         

 
Fee Multiplier 

 
0.13 

 
0.13 

 
0.20 

 
0.20 

 
0.20 

 
0.25 

 
0.25 

 
0.25 

 

 
Fee Calculation 

 
 

        
$900.00 

  
 

 
 

Optional Expedited Project Review Fees*                                      

One (1) business day $1,000.00 

Two (2) business days $750.00 

Three (3) business days $500.00 
*Expedited Review Requests will be accepted at the discretion of the Department. 
 
 
Please make a check payable to: Department of Health in Broward County for the total review fee amount. For 
credit card payments, you can fill out the credit card authorization form available at 
http://broward.floridahealth.gov/programs-and-services/environmental-health/drinking-water/_documents/ee-fees-
credit-card-012016.pdf ; you can also contact the Department to receive a copy of this form.  
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