## Broward County Addendum to Distribution Specific Permit

## **CALCULATION OF ERC's (Equivalent Residential Connections):**

Dwelling Units:units x_	person/unit x_	gpd/person ÷ 350 gpd/ERC =	ERC's
RETAIL/WAREHOUSE:	SQ. FT. x 0.1	GPD/SQ. FT. ÷ 350 GPD/ERC =	ERC's
OFFICE BUILDING:	SQ. FT. x 0.2	GPD/SQ. FT. ÷ 350 GPD/ERC =	ERC's
OTHER DEVELOPMENT:			
Utility is Capable of Supplying		Equivalent Resid	lential Connections
Max. Daily Output:	mgd on(Date)	equating toEquivalent Resi	dential Connections

## FEE SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED RAW WATER MAIN/CONFLICT MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION - CALCULATION OF REVIEW FEE

Pipe Size	2"	4"	6"	8"	10"	12"	16"	> 16"	DEP General Permit Fee	Optional Expedited Fee*	TOTAL FEE
Material											
Length (Ft.)											
Fee Multiplier	0.13	0.13	0.20	0.20	0.20	0.25	0.25	0.25			
Fee Calculation									\$900.00		

Optional Expedited Project Review Fees*	One (1) business day	\$1,000.00		
	Two (2) business days	\$750.00		
	Three (3) business days	\$500.00		

<sup>\*</sup>Expedited Review Requests will be accepted at the discretion of the Department.

Please make a check payable to: **Department of Health in Broward County** for the total review fee amount. For credit card payments, you can fill out the credit card authorization form available at <a href="http://broward.floridahealth.gov/programs-and-services/environmental-health/drinking-water/">http://broward.floridahealth.gov/programs-and-services/environmental-health/drinking-water/</a> documents/ee-fees-credit-card-012016.pdf; you can also contact the Department to receive a copy of this form.